
 SPECIALTY

CORRUGATED RISER

INSTALLATION TYPES

Interior Riser Applications

SIZE RANGE 

0.75"
1.00"
1.25"

1.50"
2.00"

STANDARD COLOURS

cD

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
S

STANDARD

FOOTAGE MARKINGS Sequential footage markings

RISER UL Listed designed for riser applications per NEC articles 770 & 800, UL Standard 2024, and 
CSA FT-4

•	 Riser rated fire retardant corrugated duct 

•	 Flexible, lightweight and easier to install than metal conduit

•	 Designed to protect existing cables and facilitate future cable installation or 
replacement

•	 When tested to UL2024/UL910 (CSA FT-4), Dura-Line's Corrugated Riser 
is low-smoke producing and fire resistant as defined by the National Fire 
Protection Association when rating cables as suitable for use in ducts, riser 
spaces

CORRUGATED RISER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SIZE NOMINAL OD NOMINAL ID

0.75" 1.000 0.932

1.00" 1.350 1.049

1.25" 1.560 1.250

1.50" 1.800 1.570

2.00" 2.349 2.000
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