SPECIALTY CORRUGATED RISER

- Riser rated fire retardant corrugated duct
- Flexible, lightweight and easier to install than metal conduit •
- Designed to protect existing cables and facilitate future cable installation or replacement
- When tested to UL2024/UL910 (CSA FT-4), Dura-Line's Corrugated Riser is low-smoke producing and fire resistant as defined by the National Fire Protection Association when rating cables as suitable for use in ducts, riser spaces

INSTALLATION TYPES

STANDARD COLOURS

Interior Riser Applications



SIZE RANGE 0.75"

1.00"

1.25"

1.50" 2.00"

STANDARD	
FOOTAGE MARKINGS Sequential footage markings	
RISER UL Listed designed for riser applications per NEC articles 770 & 800, UL Standard 2024, and	

CORRUGATED RISER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SIZE	NOMINAL OD	NOMINAL ID
0.75"	1.000	0.932
1.00"	1.350	1.049
1.25"	1.560	1.250
1.50"	1.800	1.570
2.00"	2.349	2.000







FEATURES

CSA FT-4